© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 31
CEM310
COM Express Type 10 Mini Module with Intel Atom® x5 and x7 Processor
Features
Rear view
Onboard DDR3L/
LPDDR4 memory chip
Onboard eMMC

Humidity 10% - 95% relative humidity, non-condensing
Vibration Endurance 3.5 Grms
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM310PG-E3930+4GB
(Ind) (P/N: E38D310100)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom® x5-E3930, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN (Ind. Temp)
CEM310PG-E3940+4GB
(Ind) (P/N: E38D310102)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom® x5-E3940, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN (Ind. Temp)
CEM310PG-E3950+4GB
(Ind) (P/N: E38D310103)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom® x7-E3950, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN (Ind. temp)
CEM310PG-E3930+4GB
(P/N: E38D310104)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom® x5-E3930, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN
CEM310PG-E3940+4GB
(P/N: E38D310105)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom® x5-E3940, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN
CEM310PG-E3950+4GB
(P/N: E38D310106)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom® x7-E3950, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN
CEM310-D3C-P1G
(P/N:E38D310110)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom® x7-E3950, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN LPDDR4 8GB eMMC 64GB
(Ind. Temp)
CEM310-F2B-P1G
(P/N:E38D310111)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Atom® x7-E3930, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN LPDDR4 4GB eMMC 32GB
(Ind. Temp)
Optional
7128D310000E    CEM310 heatspreader